SAG COMPLIANCE LTD

SCOTT MILLER ENGINEERING LIMITED
SCOTT SUDS LTD

SPRITE LETTING LTD.

STIRLING UNITED YFC LIMITED
STRATHCLYDE COMMERCIALS AND PLANT
LTD

SUBSEA ENGINEERING FORCE LTD
THINGYMABOP LIMITED

THISTLEKNOWE CARE HOME LTD
THROTTLE SHOP CLASSICS LIMITED
TJF MALTINGS LTD

TRANSCAST (UK) LTD.

TURNBULL & SON CONSULTING LTD

UFOR LTD

VERTEBRATE ANTIBODIES LIMITED

VISUAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

WILLIAM MCLEARY LTD

WILLIAM'S TRAVEL HOTEL LIMITED
THE WOODERS LIMITED

YOUR DNA SONG LTD

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003 (3)
THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE,

SC495729
S5C478070
5C495841
SC496046
SC495892
SC413681

SC495569
SC478271
SC495678
SC495916
S5C440791
SC441013
SC437685
5C478008
SC396954
SC495714
SC468175
SC467930
5C496028
SC477911

COMPANIES ACT 2006
OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.

ACTIVE CONDITIONING LTD

ACTIVE PRESERVATION LIMITED

ACTIVE ROOFS LIMITED

ACTIVE ROOFING LIMITED

ACTIVE ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED

ACTIVE ROOFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACTIVE ROOF SERVICES LIMITED

ACTIVE ROOF SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACTUARIAL AND RISK CONSULTING
NETWORK LIMITED

A D A SERVICES ABERDEEN LIMITED

ADITI HOLDINGS LTD

ADLER & BUCHANAN LTD

A D OPERATIONS LTD

AGS DRILLCON LIMITED

A I MACKAY LTD.

AINSLEY HOMECARE LTD

AJ SUBSEA LIMITED

ALAN MACDOUGALL SERVICES LTD

ALLIANCE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ALLIUM GARDEN COMPANY LIMITED

ALMA (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

A M CREATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AMY ALDERSON LIMITED

ANCILLARY BUILDING CONTRACTS LTD.

ANDEX LTD

THE ANNESWER LIMITED

ANTALYA BARBERS LTD

ANTALYA FOOD EXPRESS LTD

APOLLO SURGICAL LIMITED

AR INC. LIMITED

ARRAMARA (U.K.) LIMITED

ASRPM LIMITED

BCH ENGINEERING LTD.

BENATTI LTD

SC499297
SC359749
SC301572
SC301571
SC302167
SC302168
SC301575
SC301573
SC443417

SC515345
S5C304297
SC458746
SC416525
S5C470273
SC378059
SC456519
SC390942
SC439623
SC450550

SC304567
SC474661
S5C458904
SC442799
SC495671
SC499572
SC419909
SC465229
SC434111
SC364502
S5C472685
SC305673
SC270605
SC370881
5C499187

BTDT DESIGN LTD

BUSINESS PERFORMANCE COACHING LTD

BUTTERFLY BABY CLINIC LTD

CABLE AND DATA SOLUTIONS GROUP
LIMITED

CAIRN ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CALA MARQUEES LIMITED

CANDI COUTURE LTD

CANONBURY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CAPERCAILLIE SCOTLAND LIMITED
CARLEITH CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
CAROLINE YULE LTD

CASSIE MAGUIRE LIMITED

CASTILLIUM (NO. 1) LIMITED
CASTILLIUM (NO. 2) LIMITED
CEKPRODUCTS LTD

CHOICE PROPERTIES COMMERCIAL LTD
CHP DIRECT LTD

CITYLETS PROPERTY LTD

CKR CONSULTING LTD

C L C ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
C MCLEAN SERVICES LTD

CM PIPEWORK SERVICES LTD

THE COD FATHER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
COMELY BANK ACCOUNTING LTD

COMM& INTL LTD

COMPLETE LIQUID SOLUTIONS LIMITED
COSMETIC VEND UK LTD

COUNTRY CRAFTS LIMITED

CRAIG BEATTIE WELL SERVICES LTD
CYRUS SELECTION LIMITED

DA HAWKS LIMITED

D & G RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD
DANSETTE LTD.

DBJ DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DDF AUTOS LTD

SC424470
SC348796
SC510318
5C281251

SC169153
SC500573
5C520198
SC499315
SC375315
SC453149
SC415165
SC502969
SC454315
SC454316
SC452252
SC429470
SC509725
SC478541
SC333167
SC446392
SC529722
SC499140
SC376424
SC336640
SC483529
SC494790
SC500412
S5C216687
SC483846
SC523647
S5C390455
SC511303
SC429512
SC501093
SC497702

26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016

26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016

THAT AT THE END OF TWO MONTHS FROM
THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO

26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016

26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016
26/04/2016



