SAG COMPLIANCE LTD	SC495729		26/04/2016			
SCOTT MILLER ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC478070		26/04/2016			
SCOTT SUDS LTD	SC495841		26/04/2016			
SPRITE LETTING LTD.	SC496046		26/04/2016			
STIRLING UNITED YFC LIMITED	SC495892		26/04/2016			
STRATHCLYDE COMMERCIALS AND PLANT	SC413681		26/04/2016			
LTD						
SUBSEA ENGINEERING FORCE LTD	SC495569		26/04/2016			
THINGYMABOP LIMITED	SC478271		26/04/2016			
THISTLEKNOWE CARE HOME LTD	SC495678		26/04/2016			
THROTTLE SHOP CLASSICS LIMITED	SC495916		26/04/2016			
TJF MALTINGS LTD	SC440791		26/04/2016			
TRANSCAST (UK) LTD.	SC441013		26/04/2016			
TURNBULL & SON CONSULTING LTD	SC437685		26/04/2016			
UFOR LTD	SC478008		26/04/2016			
VERTEBRATE ANTIBODIES LIMITED	SC396954		26/04/2016			
VISUAL HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED	SC495714		26/04/2016			
WILLIAM MCLEARY LTD	SC468175		26/04/2016			
WILLIAM'S TRAVEL HOTEL LIMITED	SC467930		26/04/2016			
THE WOODERS LIMITED	SC496028		26/04/2016			
YOUR DNA SONG LTD	SC477911		26/04/2016			
COMPANIES ASH 2006						

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT AT THE END OF TWO MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.

THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF	THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIE	TO MILL BE DISSOLVED.		
ACTIVE CONDITIONING LTD	SC499297	BTDT DESIGN LTD	SC424470	26/04/2016
ACTIVE PRESERVATION LIMITED	SC359749	BUSINESS PERFORMANCE COACHING LTD	SC348796	26/04/2016
ACTIVE ROOFS LIMITED	SC301572	BUTTERFLY BABY CLINIC LTD	SC510318	26/04/2016
ACTIVE ROOFING LIMITED	SC301571	CABLE AND DATA SOLUTIONS GROUP	SC281251	26/04/2016
ACTIVE ROOFING SERVICES LIMITED	SC302167	LIMITED		
ACTIVE ROOFING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC302168	CAIRN ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC169153	26/04/2016
ACTIVE ROOF SERVICES LIMITED	SC301575	CALA MARQUEES LIMITED	SC500573	26/04/2016
ACTIVE ROOF SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC301573	CANDI COUTURE LTD	SC520198	26/04/2016
ACTUARIAL AND RISK CONSULTING	SC443417	CANONBURY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC499315	26/04/2016
NETWORK LIMITED		CAPERCAILLIE SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC375315	26/04/2016
A D A SERVICES ABERDEEN LIMITED	SC515345	CARLEITH CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC453149	26/04/2016
ADITI HOLDINGS LTD	SC304297	CAROLINE YULE LTD	SC415165	26/04/2016
ADLER & BUCHANAN LTD	SC458746	CASSIE MAGUIRE LIMITED	SC502969	26/04/2016
A D OPERATIONS LTD	SC416525	CASTILLIUM (NO. 1) LIMITED	SC454315	26/04/2016
AGS DRILLCON LIMITED	SC470273	CASTILLIUM (NO. 2) LIMITED	SC454316	26/04/2016
A I MACKAY LTD.	SC378059	CEKPRODUCTS LTD	SC452252	26/04/2016
AINSLEY HOMECARE LTD	SC456519	CHOICE PROPERTIES COMMERCIAL LTD	SC429470	26/04/2016
AJ SUBSEA LIMITED	SC390942	CHP DIRECT LTD	SC509725	26/04/2016
ALAN MACDOUGALL SERVICES LTD	SC439623	CITYLETS PROPERTY LTD	SC478541	26/04/2016
ALLIANCE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	SC450550	CKR CONSULTING LTD	SC333167	26/04/2016
CONSULTANTS LIMITED		C L C ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	SC446392	26/04/2016
ALLIUM GARDEN COMPANY LIMITED	SC304567	C MCLEAN SERVICES LTD	SC529722	26/04/2016
ALMA (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC474661	CM PIPEWORK SERVICES LTD	SC499140	26/04/2016
A M CREATIVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC458904	THE COD FATHER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC376424	26/04/2016
AMY ALDERSON LIMITED	SC442799	COMELY BANK ACCOUNTING LTD	SC336640	26/04/2016
ANCILLARY BUILDING CONTRACTS LTD.	SC495671	COMM& INTL LTD	SC483529	26/04/2016
ANDEX LTD	SC499572	COMPLETE LIQUID SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC494790	26/04/2016
THE ANNESWER LIMITED	SC419909	COSMETIC VEND UK LTD	SC500412	26/04/2016
ANTALYA BARBERS LTD	SC465229	COUNTRY CRAFTS LIMITED	SC216687	26/04/2016
ANTALYA FOOD EXPRESS LTD	SC434111	CRAIG BEATTIE WELL SERVICES LTD	SC483846	26/04/2016
APOLLO SURGICAL LIMITED	SC364502	CYRUS SELECTION LIMITED	SC523647	26/04/2016
AR INC. LIMITED	SC472685	DA HAWKS LIMITED	SC390455	26/04/2016
ARRAMARA (U.K.) LIMITED	SC305673	D & G RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS LTD	SC511303	26/04/2016
ASRPM LIMITED	SC270605	DANSETTE LTD.	SC429512	26/04/2016
BCH ENGINEERING LTD.	SC370881	DBJ DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC501093	26/04/2016
BENATTI LTD	SC499187	DDF AUTOS LTD	SC497702	26/04/2016